
Race:1
525y/480m

20:00
 Grade  

A1
Enniscorthy

WELCOME TO ENNISCORTHY GREYHOUND STADIUM

Wnr €345, 2nd €115, 3rd €55
 Entry Fee €15Act 524.7y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A1 A1
T2 A1 A1
T3 A1 A1
T4 A1 A1
T5 A1 A0
T6 A1 A1

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [28.83]
TR: Owner[28.74-WFD] 9 4 13Mr. Michael Whelan (Enniscorthy.) Ibk.B.(Droopys Sydney-Droopys Lagoon).Sep'21MIKEYS MILLIE TPW €2,625

Jul 8'23 62 525R    A2 T3 3.20 2222 2nd 2L EvAw,A 2nd 28.60 Sand 4/1 WFDBurgess Anne 28.74
Jul 1'23 62 525R    A2 T1 3.30 4444 3rd nk/hd MvdOff1,Fin 28.95+.10 Fast2/1J WFDSmile That Smile 29.08
Jun 24'23 62 525R    A2 T4 3.23 1111 1st 2.5L QAw,ALd 28.70+.10 Fast 7/4 WFDOur Dog Molly *28.80
Jun 1'23 63 525R    A1 T1 3.21 2112 2nd hd EvAw,ClrRn 29.07 -.20 Slow 5/2 ECY Ballymurry Rafa 28.88
Apr 28'23 62 525R    A1 T3 2.13 1111 1st 5L FAw,FinWl 28.84 Sand 4/1 SPK Ross Dame *28.84

Blue

2 [28.84]
TR: Owner[28.84-ECY] 28 4 16Mr. Tommy  Woods (Davistown Enniscorth Ibk.D.(Pat C Sabbath-Razldazl Beth).Apr'20LORD TELL ME TPW €2,010

Jul 6'23 81 525R    A1 T1 3.40 3555 6th 17.00L Bmp 1,Bmp 3 29.51 -.40 Slow 3/1 ECY Hard To Figure 30.30
Jun 29'23 81 525R    A1 T2 3.28 1111 1st 0.75L ClrRn,ALd 29.31 -.20 Slow 2/1 ECY Tagalong Sparta *29.11
Jun 22'23 81 525R    A1 T1 3.56 1121 2nd 0.50L Ld,FdRi 29.11 -.20 Slow 6/1 ECY Stripe Sparky 28.94
Jun 5'23 80 525R    A3 T3 3.09 1111 1st 7L EvAw,ClrRn 29.04 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Cosy Misty *28.84
Apr 27'23 81 525R    A2 T4 3.19 1111 1st 1L ClrRn,ALd 29.14 -.20 Slow 6/1 ECY Ballinclare Cole *28.94

White

3 [29.93]Late-Apache Mist

TR: John Dunne[28.84-SPK] 12 3 22Mr. Michael P  Gleeson/Mr.Joe  McCaffrey Ibd.B.(Droopys Sydney-Saoirse Mo Croi).Jul'21MONAMOLIN SUE TPW €1,340

Jul 6'23 61 525R    A1 T3 3.43 1123 4th 12.50L BmpRu,Bmp 29.51 -.40 Slow 7/2 ECY Hard To Figure 29.98
Jun 23'23 61 525R    A1 T2 2.15 3445 5th 13.00L EvAw,RlRi 28.41 Sand 5/1 SPK Clona Rocko 29.32
Jun 16'23 61 525R    A1 T4 2.13 1111 1st 1.5L FAw,LdBS 28.87 Sand 6/1 SPK Jirano Jetstream *28.87
Mar 2'23 62 525R    A3 T1 2.11 1111 1st 3L FAw,ALd 28.84 Sand 3/1 SPK Droopys De Luxe *28.84
Feb 10'23 62 525R    A3 T2 2.15 3111 1st 2.5L FAw,ALd 29.19 Sand 5/1 SPK Monalee Ruth *29.19

Black

4 [28.81]
TR: Owner[28.81-ECY] 15 4 33Mrs. Eilish McCann (Gorey) Mbk.B.(Droopys Buick-After Six).Sep'20BALLINCLARE PRUE TPW €1,215

Jun 22'23 62 525R    A2 T5 3.29 6666 6th 8.50L EvAw,Bmp 1 28.96 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Kiltrea Rob 29.35
Jun 15'23 62 525R    A2 T4 3.17 1111 1st 1.5L FAw,ALd 29.01 -.20 Slow 5/2 ECY Telex Big Brain *28.81
Jun 8'23 62 525R    A2 T5 3.23 2211 1st 3L EvAw,ClrRn 29.11 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Tommy Surprise *28.91
Apr 20'23 62 525R    A2 T5 3.21 3211 1st 1L BmpRu,StyO 29.04 -.20 Slow 5/1 ECY Gymstar Geronimo *28.84
Oct 31'22 63 525R    A5 T4 3.24 1111 1st nk EvAw,ClrRn 29.43 -.20 Slow 5/2 ECY Airbeeandbee *29.23

Orange

5 [28.96]Late-Cosy Puca

TR: Paul Hennessy[28.64-SPK] 10 3 20Mr. Bryan Murphy/Mrs. Kathleen  Murphy ( Wbk.B.(Jaytee Dutch-Hey Delilah).Dec'20PRICELESS FLYER TPW €1,380

Jul 7'23 73 525R    A1 T6 4.40 6655 5th 18.75L SlAw,Crd 2 28.59 -.10 Slow 6/1 KKY Kapuka Warrior 29.80
Jun 21'23 72 300T    T2 0.00 3rd 6.5L 16.50 Sand KKY Sing Hallelujah 16.95
Dec 23'22 70 525R    A0 T6 2.09 4431 1st 3.5L ChlRi,FinWl 28.64 Sand 4/1 SPK A Lucky Lady *28.64
Dec 9'22 71 525R    A2 T6 2.20 4222 1st nk EvAw,ChlRi 28.64 Sand 5/4 SPK Lunas Star *28.64
Oct 10'22 70 525R    ON1 T4 3.31 3211 1st 6.5L EvAw,ClrRn 28.96 Sand 3/1 ECY Beloved Bullet *28.96

Stripes

6 [28.82]
TR: Owner[28.82-ECY] 15 5 43Maori-Syndicate (Clonamona Upper Craanf Wbk.D.(Ballymac Best-Libbys Pet).Oct'20LIBBYS IVAR TPW €2,370

Jun 29'23 77 525R    A1 T6 3.33 3521 1st 2.5L Bmp 2,BmpB 29.12 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Monbeg Zinzan *28.92
Jun 9'23 76 525R    A1 T5 2.15 5666 6th 9.00L/dis KO 2,Fin 28.77 Sand 6/1 SPK Lotto Other News
Apr 9'23 76 525R    A1 T5 3.14 1211 1st 1L QAw,ClrRn 29.25 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Glideaway Spiral *29.05
Mar 23'23 76 525R    A1 T6 3.24 2311 1st 3L Crd 3,RnOn 29.15 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Bunkers Hill *28.95
Feb 25'23 76 525R    A2 T6 3.18 1111 1st nk Ld 1,HldOn 28.84 Sand 5/2 WFDRathfalla Logan *28.84

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:2
525y/480m

20:13
 Grade  

A6
Enniscorthy

#GOGREYHOUNDRACING

Wnr €285, 2nd €80, 3rd €40
 Entry Fee €15Act 524.7y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A6 A5
T2 A6 A4
T3 A6 A5
T4 A6 A5
T5 A6 A3
T6 A6 A5

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.53]
TR: Owner[29.53-ECY] 39 2 68Mr. Liam Kavanagh (Co. Wexford.) Ibk.D.(Sonic-Bisto Brett).May'19BISTO MAYHEM TPW €1,250

Jul 6'23 71 525R    A5 T6 3.47 4354 5th 4.50L/sh/Chl,Bmp 30.16 -.40 Slow 3/1 ECY Bombay Blaze 30.09
Jun 19'23 71 525R    A6 T3 3.27 2122 2nd 0.50L EvAw,ClrRn 29.81 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Chanceme Loads 29.64
Jun 5'23 73 525R    A6 T3 3.24 3322 2nd 0.50L ClrRn,RnOn 29.89 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Hillbilly Jess 29.72
Apr 6'23 70 525R    A6 T1 3.29 3333 2nd 3.00L EvAw,ClrRn 29.60 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Archaton King 29.61
Oct 24'22 71 525R    A7 T2 3.31 3333 1st sh ClrRn,FinWl 29.57 Sand 4/1 ECY Cosy Yankee *29.57

Blue

2 [29.56]
TR: Owner[29.56-ECY] 8 1 21Mr. Padge Kehoe (Co. Wexford.) Ibk.D.(Piercestown Nial-Coney Cashen).Jul'20BLACK DELLY TPW €460

Jun 12'23 64 525T    T1 3.20 Solo Mid 30.66 -.20 Slow ECY *30.46
Apr 27'23 61 525T    T5 0.00 Solo R-M 31.48 -.20 Slow ECY *31.28
Oct 3'22 65 525R    A5 T1 3.27 1111 3rd 3.50L RnW,FdRi 29.52 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Woolies Yankee 29.56
Aug 20'22 66 525R    A5 T4 3.14 1111 1st 1.5L EP,HldOn 29.63 Sand 5/2 ECY Gimont Star *29.63
Jul 4'22 66 525R    A4 T5 3.33 1112 2nd 0.75L ClrRn,Fd 29.78 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Tagalong Roddy 29.63

White

3 [29.62]
TR: Owner[29.62-ECY] 18 3 22Mr. Larry Ellard (Borris) Ibk.B.(Jaytee Yankee-Woolies Cheyenne).Jul'20WOOLIES PRINCESS TPW €995

Jul 5'23 57 300T    T5 0.00 Solo 17.10 Sand KKY *17.10
May 15'2 58 525R    A6 T2 3.30 3444 5th 13.50L EvAw,ClrRn 30.00 -.20 Slow 6/4 ECY Chanceme Loads 30.74
Apr 20'23 57 525R    A7 T1 3.31 3111 1st 2.5L EvAw,Bmp 29.91 -.20 Slow 2/1 ECY Skyview Hunter *29.71
Aug 8'22 57 525R    A7 T3 3.25 1111 1st 1.5L ClrRn,ALd 29.80 Sand 9/4 ECY Lord On Time *29.80
Aug 1'22 58 525R    A8 T3 3.30 1111 1st 11L ClrRn,ALd 30.26 Sand 2/1 ECY Lord Ranger *30.26

Black

4 [29.59]
TR: Owner[29.59-ECY] 5 0 20Mr. Michael Leacy (Enniscorthy) Ibk.B.(Laughil Blake-Lifes A Beauty).Apr'20ALIEN DELIGHT TPW €80

Jul 10'23 60 525R    A6 T1 3.56 2222 3rd 8.50L ClrRn,FdRi 29.65 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Monbeg Anna 30.04
Jun 19'23 59 525R    A5 T5 3.38 5544 6th 17.00L/n EvAw,Bmp 29.54 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Couldbedeone 30.55
Jun 5'23 59 525R    A5 T6 3.54 6554 3rd 6.50L BmpRu,Bmp 29.52 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Mikeys Gambler 29.77
Aug 1'22 56 500R    A5 T5 0.00 5th 12.25L 28.31+.20 Fast6/4J DRY Longrange Larra 29.37
Jul 11'22 56 300R    S5 T3 0.00 5th 8.25L/sh/ 17.04 Sand 2/1 DRY Shrewd Sapphire 17.64

Orange

5 [29.27]
TR: Owner[29.27-ECY] 13 0 44Mrs. Eilish McCann (Gorey) Mbk.B.(Droopys Buick-After Six).Sep'20BALLINCLARE KYM TPW €685

Jul 10'23 62 525R    A5 T4 3.51 4243 2nd 8.50L Crd 1,Bmp 1 29.52 -.20 Slow 5/4 ECY Bisto Pearl 29.91
Jun 12'23 62 525R    A5 T6 3.25 3343 2nd 2.50L Bmp 1,Crd 3 29.63 -.20 Slow 6/4 ECY Tyford Hope 29.60
May 25'2 63 525R    A5 T5 3.37 4665 3rd 3.00L SlAw,Bmp 1 29.49 -.20 Slow 2/1 ECY Stripe Honey 29.50
Dec 19'22 60 525R    A3 T4 3.31 3333 2nd 2.00L EvAw,ClrRn 29.47 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Mikeys Lady 29.41
Dec 1'22 60 525R    A6 T6 3.49 6664 3rd 2.00L SlAw,ClrRn 29.33 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Mikeys Princess 29.27

Stripes

6 [29.57]Late-Bonzerball

TR: David Morris[29.57-ECY] 5 0 11Mr. Clive Lefevre (Suffolk IP7 6ND.) Wbk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Hop The Ball).Jul'21BONZER BALL TPW €140

Jul 10'23 69 525R    A6 T6 3.84 5444 4th 15.50L MsdBk,ClrRn 29.65 -.20 Slow 5/2 ECY Monbeg Anna 30.53
Jun 12'23 69 525R    A7 T6 3.24 2211 2nd 1.00L EP,ClrRn 29.70 -.20 Slow 6/4 ECY Lisnakill Slim 29.57
May 22'2 67 525R    A7 T4 3.28 1445 4th 9.00L ClrRn,Fd 29.80 -.20 Slow 1/1 ECY Hit The Bridge 30.23
May 1'23 67 525R    ON1 T6 3.25 5555 5th 18.00L Crd 1,Bmp 29.01 -.20 Slow 20/1 ECY Yahoo Sydney 30.07
Apr 24'23 69 525R    ON1 T4 3.17 1113 3rd 5.75L QAw,Fd 29.51 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Couldbeastar 29.71

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:3
525y/480m

20:26
 Grade  

A5
Enniscorthy

BOOK YOUR NIGHT OUT AT THE DOGS

Wnr €300, 2nd €80, 3rd €40
 Entry Fee €15Act 524.7y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A5 A3
T2 A5 A4
T3 A5 A3
T4 A5 A1
T5 A5 A3
T6 A5 A5

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.55]
TR: Owner[29.55-ECY] 14 2 03Mr. James Flynn (Enniscorthy) Ibd.B.(Sparta Maestro-Ballindoney Sky).Apr'21RATHBALLY LAURA TPW €845

Jul 17'23 58 525R    A5 T3 3.39 2233 4th 4.00L BmpRu,FdRi 29.56 -.20 Slow 5/2 ECY Running Shadow 29.64
Jul 6'23 57 525R    A5 T1 3.44 3222 2nd sh Crd 1,Bmp 1 30.16 -.40 Slow 5/1 ECY Bombay Blaze 29.77
Dec 27'22 55 525R    A6 T3 3.37 4552 1st 2L Crd 3,FinWl 29.75 -.20 Slow 6/4 ECY Bosheen Sally *29.55
Dec 1'22 56 525R    A8 T2 3.38 4443 1st 3.5L ClrRn,FinWl 29.92 -.20 Slow 1/1 ECY Alanas Doll *29.72
Nov 7'22 55 525R    A7 T3 3.23 3332 2nd 5.00L EvAw,ClrRn 29.76 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Mikeys Lady 29.91

Blue

2 [29.36]
TR: Owner[29.36-ECY] 20 3 53Mr. Kevin O'Gorman (Murrintown.) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Best-Cabra Ash).Mar'21EDERMINE ASH TPW €1,310

Jul 10'23 67 525R    A5 T2 3.41 2366 5th 14.25L Crd 1,Bmp 1 29.52 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Bisto Pearl 30.32
Jun 26'23 67 525R    A5 T4 3.31 2433 3rd 6.50L EvAw,ClrRn 29.68 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Lord On Time 29.93
May 15'2 67 525R    A4 T1 3.31 3222 2nd 6.50L EvAw,ClrRn 29.49 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Cosy Yankee 29.74
Apr 17'23 66 525R    A5 T4 3.25 1111 1st 2.5L ClrRn,ALd 29.63 -.20 Slow 6/4 ECY Woolies Angel *29.43
Mar 2'23 67 525R    A6 T2 3.28 2111 1st 3L 29.56 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Grancore Sizzler *29.36

White

3 [29.23]
TR: Owner[29.23-ECY] 21 4 22Mr. Eddie  Carty (Co. Wexford.) Ibe.D.(Ballymac Best-Bombay Savanna).Mar'20BOMBAY BLAZE TPW €1,860

Jul 6'23 70 525R    A5 T2 3.38 1111 1st sh ClrRn,ALd 30.16 -.40 Slow 3/1 ECY Rathbally Laura *29.76
Jun 19'23 70 525R    A4 T5 3.41 6666 6th 13.00L SlAw,ClrRn 29.32 -.20 Slow 6/1 ECY Mikeys Gambler 30.03
Dec 1'22 70 525R    A4 T1 3.32 3111 1st 9L EvAw,ClrRn 29.43 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Ryken Millie *29.23
Nov 10'22 70 525R    A6 T5 3.29 3111 1st 2L EvAw,ClrRn 29.62 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Bisto Lassie *29.42
Aug 25'22 72 525R    A5 T1 3.33 2111 1st 2.5L EvAw,ClrRn 29.44 Sand 5/2 ECY Whitewood Danny *29.44

Black

4 [28.94]Late-Stormy Diego

TR: Owner[28.94-ECY] 79 12 1616Mr. Larry Ellard (Borris) Ibk.D.(Droopys Jet-Stormy Pippa).May'19MALVERN AVENUE TPW €6,645

Jul 10'23 80 525R    A4 T4 3.50 4555 4th 5.00L Bmp 1,Bmp 2 29.65 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Tommy Surprise 29.80
Jul 3'23 80 525R    A4 T3 3.48 6666 5th 6.50L/nk EvAw,RnOn 29.73 -.20 Slow 5/2 ECY Killoughrim Cain 30.00
May 11'2 80 525R    A3 T1 3.27 2422 2nd 2.50L EvAw,ClrRn 29.03 -.20 Slow 5/4 ECY Hello Leah 29.00
May 6'23 81 525R    A3 T2 3.36 6653 2nd 1L MsdBk,FinWl 29.22 Sand 3/1 WFDLemon Defoe 29.29
Jan 28'23 79 550R    A3 T1 4.31 1111 1st 5L EvAw,ALd 30.31 -.10 Slow 1/1F CMLBilly Bones *30.21

Orange

5 [29.38]
TR: Owner[29.24-WFD] 27 4 51Mr. Martin O'Sullivan (Carrig-on-Bannow.) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Eske-Nothingtosay).Jul'20COROCK FENAGH TPW €1,480

Jul 6'23 57 525R    A5 T3 3.54 6445 4th 4.50L/sh Crd 1,Bmp 1 30.16 -.40 Slow 4/1 ECY Bombay Blaze 30.08
Jun 26'23 58 525R    A5 T2 3.30 3344 1st sh EvAw,ClrRn 29.78 -.20 Slow 5/1 ECY Stripe Molly *29.58
Feb 11'23 58 525R    A6 T2 3.22 1211 1st 8L LdBS,drclr 29.24 Sand 5/2 WFDSt Moling Girl *29.24
Oct 27'22 55 525R    A6 T4 3.27 2211 1st 2L EvAw,ClrRn 29.57 Sand 6/1 ECY Millrose Billy *29.57
Sep 8'22 56 525R    A5 T2 3.28 2222 2nd sh ClrRn,ChlRi 29.70 Sand 8/1 ECY Vinegarhill Vom 29.71

Stripes

6 [29.56]
TR: Owner[29.56-ECY] 17 2 34Mr. Ned  Freeman (Co. Kilkenny.) Wbd.B.(Ballymac Anton-Tyrur Joleen).Feb'21STRIPE MOLLY TPW €1,245

Jul 10'23 71 525R    A5 T6 3.48 2333 4th 14.25L ClrRn,FdRi 29.20 -.20 Slow 2/1 ECY Lisnakill Oxo 30.00
Jun 26'23 71 525R    A5 T6 3.32 4433 2nd sh ClrRn,RnOn 29.78 -.20 Slow 5/4 ECY Corock Fenagh 29.59
Jun 5'23 70 525R    A6 T6 3.30 2222 1st 0.75L EvAw,ClrRn 29.81 -.20 Slow 6/4 ECY Hillbilly Dixie *29.61
Mar 23'23 72 525R    A6 T6 3.26 5122 1st sh ClrRn,FinWl 29.84 -.20 Slow 7/4 ECY Canasef Blaze *29.64
Sep 5'22 71 525R    A8 T3 0.00 3332 2nd 5.00L EvAw,ClrRn 29.86 Sand 5/4 ECY Chanceme Loads 30.21

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:4
525y/480m

20:39
 Grade  
A7-A8

Enniscorthy

RACING EVERY MONDAY AND THURSDAY FOR THE SUMME

Wnr €265, 2nd €70, 3rd €40
 Entry Fee €15Act 524.7y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A8 A7
T2 A7 A4
T3 A9 A6
T4 A7 A3
T5 A8 A8
T6 A8 A5

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [30.00]Late-Greenhill Zoe

TR: Owner[30.00-ECY] 5 0 31Mr. James  Doyle (Co. Wexford.) Ibk.B.(Pestana-Sidarian Pearl).Sep'21WHISPER HEIDI TPW €180

Jul 3'23 62 525R    A8 T5 3.50 3443 3rd 6.00L Ck 1,RnOn 30.15 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Lisnakill Freddy 30.37
Jun 5'23 62 525R    A7 T4 3.38 4333 3rd 7.50L EvAw,ClrRn 29.68 -.20 Slow 5/1 ECY Monbeg Zoe 30.00
May 22'2 63 525R    A7 T5 3.39 5554 3rd 7.00L ClrRn,W Ri 29.80 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Hit The Bridge 30.09
May 1'23 63 525R    ON1 T5 3.45 6544 4th 16.00L SlAw,ClrRn 29.09 -.20 Slow 14/1 ECY Dagingerbreadman 30.01
Apr 24'23 64 525R    ON1 T6 3.46 5322 2nd 5.00L SlAw,Ck 2 30.79 -.20 Slow 6/1 ECY Ashwood Disney 30.94

Blue

2 [29.39]
TR: Owner[29.39-ECY] 55 3 914Mr. Noel Whitty (Co. Wexford.) Ibk.D.(Laughil Blake-Karlow Spirit).Jul'20BALLYGUR ANDY TPW €2,625

Jul 13'23 74 525R    A6 T4 3.23 3654 4th 1.5L/hd EvAw,StyOn 29.71+.10 Fast 7/1 WFDWhiteys Dawn 29.92
Jul 6'23 73 525R    A6 T1 3.33 5442 2nd 6L Outp,FinWl 29.24+.10 Fast 4/1 WFDMarket Group 29.76
May 11'2 73 525R    A7 T2 3.28 4333 2nd 1L Outp,FinWl 29.56+.10 Fast 4/1 WFDMan Like Murty 29.73
May 4'23 75 525R    A7 T2 3.27 3333 1st 3L AHandy,Strfi 29.99 Sand 5/1 WFDRisk A Honey *29.99
Oct 17'22 71 525R    A6 T4 3.27 2222 1st 0.5L ClrRn,FinWl 29.81 Sand 6/1 ECY Hillbilly Jess *29.81

White

3 [29.82]Late-Jacktavern Star

TR: Owner[29.82-ECY] 16 0 43Mr. Larry  Power (New Ross) Mbk.D.(Magical Bale-Honest Suckle).Jul'21DREALISTOWNKILLO TPW €615

Jul 10'23 72 525R    A8 T5 3.43 2223 6th 9.25L/nk ClrRn,FdRi 30.15 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Metric Strike 30.62
Jun 29'23 75 525R    A7 T4 3.30 5444 6th 10.5L/hd EP,Fd 30.05 Sand 10/1WFDMiss Tumbles 30.79
May 18'2 74 525R    A7 T6 3.35 3222 2nd 4L EP,StyOn 29.67 Sand WFDRisk A Honey 29.95
Apr 13'23 73 525R    A8 T6 3.28 3111 2nd 2.5L Ld 2,ImpRi 29.99 -.10 Slow WFDFred Thecooper 30.06
Feb 18'23 67 525R    A9 T1 3.39 5533 3rd 7L Mid,StyOn 30.04 Sand 5/2 WFDBing Nando 30.53

Black

4 [29.18]
TR: Owner[29.18-ECY] 46 4 116Mr. Eugene  Dempsey (Castlebridge.) Mbk.D.(Pat C Sabbath-Willmount Jewell).Jul'19SKYVIEW HUNTER TPW €2,008

Jul 17'23 79 525R    A6 T6 3.44 1666 6th 8.00L/dis QAw,Fd 29.67 -.20 Slow 5/1 ECY Roe
Jul 10'23 77 525R    A7 T4 3.40 1222 2nd 1.00L EvAw,ClrRn 30.28 -.20 Slow 4/6 ECY Carrigoe Willow 30.15
Jun 19'23 78 525R    A7 T4 3.17 1111 1st 0.5L ClrRn,ALd 30.23 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Lord Ranger *30.03
Sep 8'22 79 525R    A6 T5 3.19 1111 1st 2L ClrRn,ALd 29.71 Sand 4/1 ECY Nannies Blue *29.71
Nov 8'21 79 525R    A6 T5 3.26 1111 1st 7L ClrRn,ALd 29.38 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Airdown Tippy *29.18

Orange

5 [30.11]
TR: Owner[30.11-ECY] 3 0 01Mr. Ned  Freeman (Co. Kilkenny.) Mbk.B.(Ballymac Anton-My Ceili).Nov'21STRIPE TAYLOR TPW €135

Jul 3'23 67 525R    A8 T3 3.47 2112 2nd 4.00L EP,Fd 30.15 -.20 Slow 6/4 ECY Lisnakill Freddy 30.23
Jun 19'23 67 525R    ON1 T4 3.45 6666 6th 16.75L/s MsdBk,ClrRn 29.28 -.20 Slow 10/1 ECY Annual Coco 30.26
Jun 11'23 68 525R    ON1 T4 3.39 4453 4th 18.50L EvAw,Bmp 2 29.48 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Ballinabola Rex 30.57
Jun 1'23 68 525T    T2 3.36 1st nk Mid 30.31 -.20 Slow ECY Stripejohnnyboy *30.11
May 29'2 68 350T    T4 0.00 2nd 1.5L Mid 19.79 Sand ECY Stripe Misty 19.89

Stripes

6 [29.66]
TR: Owner[29.66-ECY] 22 2 42Mr. Derek  Wilde/Mrs. Emma  Wilde (Ennisc Mwbk.B.(Soul-Carrigoe Nell).Dec'20CARRIGOE ROXI TPW €858

Jul 10'23 67 525R    A8 T4 3.46 3444 5th 8.25L/nk EvAw,Bmp 1 30.15 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Metric Strike 30.55
Jun 12'23 67 525R    A7 T5 3.22 3445 5th 9.50L EvAw,ClrRn 29.70 -.20 Slow 6/1 ECY Lisnakill Slim 30.16
Mar 9'23 65 525R    A7 T4 3.40 6324 2nd 6.50L 30.28 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Ashfield Dawn 30.53
Oct 27'22 65 525R    A7 T3 3.31 1111 1st sh ClrRn,HldOn 29.99 Sand 4/1 ECY Archaton Mona *29.99
Jun 6'22 66 525R    A7 T5 3.30 3211 1st 0.5L EvAw,ClrRn 29.86 -.20 Slow 6/1 ECY Bosheen Sally *29.66

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:5
525y/480m

20:52
 Grade  

A5
Enniscorthy

CELEBRATING 90 YEARS OF GREYHOUND RACING 3RD AUG

Wnr €295, 2nd €80, 3rd €45
 Entry Fee €15Act 524.7y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A5 A4
T2 A5 A3
T3 A5 A5
T4 A5 A5
T5 A5 A5
T6 A5 A5

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.61]
TR: Owner[29.30-WFD] 9 1 21Mr. Kieran  Lennon (Waterford) Iwbk.D.(Rasta Jool-Norristown Patch).Sep'21RASTA TODDY TPW €480

Jul 15'23 71 550R    A4 T3 4.63 4333 5th 15.5L EP,Fd 29.84+.10 Fast 3/1 WFDRapido Wiz 31.02
Jul 8'23 71 550R    A4 T1 4.65 1111 2nd 1.5L EP,DspLd 30.80 Sand 2/1 WFDForge Fly 30.90
Jun 29'23 71 525R    A3 T2 3.24 1122 3rd 2L EP,DspLd 29.16 Sand WFDSlaneyside Pogo 29.30
Jun 10'23 74 525R    A6 T1 3.22 1111 1st 3L EP,ALd 29.33 Sand 8/1 WFDBallymurry Daisy *29.33
May 1'23 74 525R    ON1 T5 3.25 1122 3rd 10.00L ClrRn,Fd 29.11 -.20 Slow 10/1 ECY Rathbally Sparta 29.61

Blue

2 [29.18]
TR: Owner[29.18-ECY] 7 0 21Mr. Michael O'Rourke (Co. Wexford.) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Anton-My Ceili).Nov'21SLAINE DIVA TPW €340

Jul 10'23 65 525R    A4 T4 3.38 2222 2nd 2.50L ClrRn,A 2nd 29.62 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Ballymurry Bitzy 29.59
Jun 15'23 65 525R    A4 T2 3.25 3555 5th 8.5L/sh EvAw,Crd 2 29.16 -.20 Slow 5/2 ECY Belle Buckle 29.56
May 29'2 65 525R    A4 T2 3.31 4443 3rd 1.50L SlAw,ClrRn 29.35 Sand 3/1 ECY Kiltrea Ned 29.45
May 22'2 66 525R    A4 T3 3.21 3433 3rd 5.00L EvAw,ClrRn 29.03 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Lisnakill Beacon 29.18
May 8'23 65 525R    ON1 T3 3.27 3444 4th 9.50L EvAw,ClrRn 28.98 -.20 Slow 14/1 ECY Dubai Kid 29.44

White

3 [29.55]
TR: Owner[29.55-ECY] 3 1 00Mr. Larry Byrne (Enniscorthy) Ibk.D.(Broadstrand Bono-Metric Kafu).Oct'21METRIC BONO TPW €305

Jul 13'23 67 525R    A6 T3 3.48 2211 1st 5L EvAw,ClrRn 29.78 -.20 Slow 2/1 ECY Alien Drifter *29.58
Jun 26'23 67 525R    A6 T3 4.13 6555 5th 8.00L MsdBk,ClrRn 29.64 -.20 Slow 5/1 ECY Jet Stream Fairy 30.00
Jun 11'23 68 525R    ON1 T1 3.39 5224 4th 10.00L ClrRn,FdRi 29.27 -.20 Slow 8/1 ECY Paradise Spirit 29.77
May 18'2 67 525T    T3 3.30 1st 9L 29.99 -.20 Slow ECY Metric Strike *29.79
May 11'2 67 525T    T5 3.36 1st 6L RL 29.75 -.20 Slow ECY Metric Strike *29.55

Black

4 [29.55]
TR: Owner[29.55-ECY] 3 0 11Mr. Joseph  Keeling (Co. Wexford) Mbkw.B.(Laughil Blake-Cherry Lane).Jul'21HILLBILLY BAMBI TPW €140

Jul 10'23 57 525R    A5 T3 3.57 3224 3rd 13.50L ClrRn,Fd 29.20 -.20 Slow 6/1 ECY Lisnakill Oxo 29.94
Jun 26'23 57 525R    A6 T5 3.44 5444 2nd 2.50L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.64 -.20 Slow 5/1 ECY Jet Stream Fairy 29.61
Jun 11'23 57 525R    ON1 T5 3.35 4666 6th 15.00L/s EvAw,ClrRn 29.32 -.20 Slow 8/1 ECY Ballyroe Elsie 30.18
May 29'2 57 350T    T6 0.00 1st 6L Mid 19.32 Sand ECY Hillbilly Bobcat *19.32
May 11'2 58 525T    T2 3.34 1st 7L RL 29.75 -.20 Slow ECY Hillybilly Raven *29.55

Orange

5 [29.42]
TR: Owner[29.42-ECY] 1 1 00Mr. Joseph Mackey (Ferns) Mbk.D.(Pestana-Rental Dispute).Oct'21TOBERGAL BUSTER TPW €75

Jun 11'23 75 525R    ON1 T5 3.33 1111 1st 0.75L ClrRn,ALd 29.62 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Hopes Queen *29.42
May 24'2 76 525T    T5 0.00 1st 1L R-M 29.92 -.20 Slow KKY Tobergal Ace *29.72
Apr 5'23 76 300T    T4 0.00 2nd 3.5L R-M 17.17 -.10 Slow KKY Tobergal Diamond 17.31

Stripes

6 [29.67]
TR: Brendan Barnes[29.60-SPK] 3 0 10Mr. Brendan Barnes (Co. Carlow.) Wbk.B.(Newinn Taylor-Boyneside Peggy).Dec'21MOLLYCODDLE TPW €60

Jul 7'23 65 525R    A5 T6 1.13 4th 10.0L SlAw,W 29.31 Sand 3/1 NWBMonread Spice 30.01
Jun 26'23 64 525R    A6 T6 3.35 1333 3rd 3.25L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.64 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Jet Stream Fairy 29.67
Jun 11'23 65 525R    ON1 T6 3.27 3554 4th 15.50L/s Bmp 1,Bmp 2 29.14 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Honeysuckle Sid 30.03
May 18'2 66 350T    T5 0.00 2nd 0.5L M-W 20.00 -.10 Slow ECY Starvin Marvin 19.93
Apr 6'23 64 525T    T5 0.00 1st 2.5L R-M 29.60 Sand SPK Liveandletlive *29.60

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:6
525y/480m

21:05
 Grade  

A4
Enniscorthy

BOOK YOUR FUNDRAISER AT THE DOGS CONTACT THE OF

Wnr €300, 2nd €100, 3rd €40
 Entry Fee €15Act 524.7y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A4 A4
T2 A4 A1
T3 A4 A4
T4 A4 A4
T5 A4 A4
T6 A4 A3

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.44]
TR: David Morris[29.34-WFD] 11 1 41Mr. David Morris (Co. Wexford. Y21 P6N2) Ibk.B.(Pestana-Jet Stream View).Sep'21JET STREAM FAIRY TPW €595

Jul 17'23 65 525R    A3 T2 3.50 5344 3rd 5.00L/nk EvAw,Crd 1 29.28 -.20 Slow 5/1 ECY Kelzomic Sprinks 29.45
Jul 10'23 62 525R    A4 T1 3.46 3433 4th 4.50L/sh Bmp 1,Crd 3 29.62 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Ballymurry Bitzy 29.74
Jun 26'23 65 525R    A6 T2 3.37 3221 1st 2.5L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.64 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Hillbilly Bambi *29.44
Apr 21'23 65 525R    A3 T5 2.21 6444 3rd 5.25L BlkRu,StyOn 29.01 Sand 4/1 SPK Foxrock Nick 29.38
Mar 25'23 66 525R    A5 T1 3.35 4222 2nd 4.5L A 2nd,StyOn 29.18 Sand 3/1 WFDStoney Bingo 29.49

Blue

2 [28.83]
TR: Owner[28.83-ECY] 19 6 41Mr. Michael Whelan (Enniscorthy.) Iwbk.B.(Droopys Sydney-Mikeys Mint).Apr'21MIKEYS LADY TPW €2,305

Jul 6'23 62 525R    A4 T1 3.38 1122 2nd 6.00L ClrRn,Chl 3 29.76 -.40 Slow 6/4 ECY Cosy Misty 29.78
May 29'2 62 525R    A3 T4 3.23 2666 6th 12.00L Crd 1,Bmp 29.33 Sand 7/4 ECY Cosy Yankee 30.17
Mar 2'23 62 525R    A3 T3 3.14 1111 1st 6L 29.03 -.20 Slow 5/4 ECY Alien Hope *28.83
Feb 4'23 63 525R    A3 T1 3.19 1211 1st 3L DspLd,drclr 29.14+.10 Fast6/4J WFDHello Leah *29.24
Jan 21'23 63 525R    A3 T1 3.28 4443 1st 1L RL 2,Strfin 29.41 -.20 Slow 3/1 WFDBrynoffa Sweet *29.21

White

3 [29.45]
TR: Owner[29.45-ECY] 3 1 00Mr. John Kehoe (Co. Wexford.) Ibk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Sheeraghs Minnie).Jul'21BLACKMORE BLAZE TPW €255

Jul 6'23 67 350T    T3 0.00 Solo Mid 19.74 -.15 Slow ECY *19.59
May 22'2 68 525R    A4 T4 3.19 2344 4th 9.50L EvAw,ClrRn 29.03 -.20 Slow 6/1 ECY Lisnakill Beacon 29.49
May 8'23 68 525R    A7 T2 3.29 2222 1st 2L ClrRn,FinWl 29.65 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Franks Vision *29.45
Apr 24'23 68 525R    ON1 T1 3.26 2666 6th 34.25L KO 1,Fin 30.79 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Ashwood Disney 32.99
Feb 13'23 67 525T    T4 3.38 1st 3L M-W 29.92 -.20 Slow ECY Blacktorn Blaze *29.72

Black

4
TR: Donal Kehoe[29.42-WFD] 4 1 10Master Evan Kehoe (Enniscorthy.) Mbk.B.(Laughil Blake-Tomahurra Ciara).Feb'22TOMAHURRA DAWN TPW €335

Jul 15'23 55 525R    A6 T3 3.27 2222 1st 2L AHandy,FinW 29.32+.10 Fast 3/1 WFDJetstream Triple *29.42
Jul 1'23 57 525R    A6 T5 3.28 3344 4th 5.5L Bmp 1,AHand 29.26+.10 Fast6/4F WFDForge Fly 29.74
Jun 24'23 57 525R    ON2 T4 3.25 3344 4th 16.5L SlAw,NvShw 28.57+.10 Fast 6/1 WFDJetstream Breeze 29.82
Jun 17'23 57 525R    ON2 T4 3.32 6333 3rd 8.5L/hd EP,AHandy 29.04+.10 Fast 3/1 WFDBrynoffa Bullet 29.74
May 27'2 55 525T    T4 0.00 1st 0.5L M 29.97 Sand WFDTomahurra Hope *29.97

Orange

5 [29.50]
TR: Owner[29.49-WFD] 31 5 310Mr. Liam  Murphy (Co. Wexford.) Mbk.B.(Ballymac Vic-Kilgraney Dubh).Jun'19BOSHEEN SALLY TPW €2,490

Jun 26'23 69 525T    T6 3.45 1st 4L Mid 30.44 -.20 Slow ECY Bosheen Bolt *30.24
Jan 14'23 69 525R    A5 T3 3.27 5222 2nd 1.5L SlAw,FinWl 29.49 -.10 Slow 2/1 WFDKilmalooda Gem 29.49
Dec 27'22 67 525R    A6 T5 3.48 3331 2nd 2.00L Crd 3,Ld 4 29.75 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Rathbally Laura 29.69
Jul 21'22 70 525R    A5 T5 3.51 5432 1st 1.5L Crd 3,FinWl 30.24 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Grancore Sizzler *30.04
Jul 4'22 69 525R    A5 T5 3.43 4422 1st 2.5L ClrRn,FinWl 29.94 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Carrigoe Jazz *29.74

Stripes

6 [29.15]
TR: Owner[29.15-ECY] 37 5 73Mr. Luke  Power (New Ross) Wwbk.B.(Magical Bale-Honest Suckle).Sep'20TAYLORSTOWN ANG TPW €1,980

Jul 13'23 60 525R    A3 T6 3.46 3666 6th 11.25L/h ClrRn,Fd 29.22 -.20 Slow 12/1 ECY Cushie Paidi 29.82
Jun 26'23 60 525R    A3 T6 3.27 4666 6th 11.50L/s EvAw,ClrRn 29.20 -.20 Slow 10/1 ECY Dalcash Dotcom 29.81
Jun 12'23 63 525R    A6 T6 3.24 1111 1st 1.5L ClrRn,ALd 29.35 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Related Jet *29.15
Apr 10'23 62 525R    A6 T6 3.24 2111 1st 4L EvAw,ClrRn 29.76 -.20 Slow 2/1 ECY Pronto Noah *29.56
Mar 16'23 60 525R    A7 T6 3.27 1111 1st 2L ClrRn,ALd 30.04 -.20 Slow 5/2 ECY Twilight Climate *29.84

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:7
525y/480m

21:18
 Grade  

A3
Enniscorthy

#THISRUNSDEEP

Wnr €290, 2nd €90, 3rd €85
 Entry Fee €15Act 524.7y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A3 A1
T2 A3 A1
T3 A3 A3
T4 A3 A2
T5 A3 A1
T6 A3 A2

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [28.75]
TR: Owner[28.75-ECY] 27 8 46Mr. Seamus Whelan (Co. Wexford.) Idkbd.B.(Pestana-Piercestown Moll).Feb'21PIERCESTOWN LAW TPW €3,177

Jul 13'23 64 525R    A3 T2 3.42 6444 4th 5.00L/sh EvAw,Bmp 1 29.06 -.20 Slow 2/1 ECY Coonough Cregg 29.22
Jul 6'23 64 525R    A2 T2 3.44 5111 3rd 1.00L Bmp 1,Ld 29.68 -.40 Slow 6/4 ECY Lisnakill Beacon 29.35
May 18'2 63 525R    A1 T1 3.22 2111 1st 2L EP,ClrRn 29.03 -.20 Slow 5/2 ECY Hello Leah *28.83
May 11'2 63 525R    A1 T3 3.25 1111 1st 3L ClrRn,ALd 28.95 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Picture Parade *28.75
Mar 23'23 62 525R    A3 T2 3.21 2111 1st 2L EvAw,StyOn 29.04 -.20 Slow 1/1 ECY Cushie Paidi *28.84

Blue

2 [28.78]
TR: Mark Sullivan[28.78-ECY] 9 2 11Miss Kirstin Sullivan (Wexford Y35 Y5C7) If.B.(Ballymac Inspeed-Empress Moana).Aug'21HI LAND MISS TPW €845

Jul 13'23 59 525R    A2 T4 3.38 2233 3rd 1.00L/nk ClrRn,Fd 29.43 -.20 Slow 5/2 ECY Tagalong Sparta 29.32
Jun 29'23 59 525R    A2 T3 3.48 6666 5th 6.25L EvAw,ClrRn 29.38 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Boderan Tiger 29.62
Jun 15'23 61 525R    A2 T1 3.33 1122 2nd 5L Mid,ClrRn 29.15 -.20 Slow 2/1 ECY Marlfield Trent 29.30
Mar 16'23 58 525R    A2 T1 3.14 2222 1st 3L ClrRn,FinWl 28.98 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Hello Leah *28.78
Mar 9'23 58 525R    A5 T1 3.28 1111 1st 6L 29.24 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Westforth Mabel *29.04

White

3 [29.15]
TR: Owner[29.15-ECY] 14 5 22Mr. George Roche (Barntown) Idkbd.D.(Dorotas Wildcat-Lemon Skylar).Jul'21LEMON DEFOE TPW €1,800

Jul 13'23 68 525R    A3 T2 3.52 5445 4th 4.50L/hd SlAw,ClrRn 29.22 -.20 Slow 4/5 ECY Cushie Paidi 29.34
Jul 6'23 68 525R    A3 T3 3.47 4431 1st 3.5L Bmp 1,FinWl 29.55 -.40 Slow 2/1 ECY Cushie Paidi *29.15
Jun 29'23 68 525R    A3 T5 3.46 5321 1st 2L SlAw,FinWl 29.44 -.20 Slow 5/2 ECY Lisadora *29.24
May 6'23 67 525R    A3 T3 3.19 3322 1st 1L AHandy,Strfi 29.22 Sand 4/1 WFDMalvern Avenue *29.22
Apr 13'23 67 525R    A5 T6 3.30 3111 1st 5L EvAw,ClrRn 29.41 -.20 Slow 1/1 ECY Terrific Tonic *29.21

Black

4 [28.91]
TR: Anton Butler[28.91-ECY] 8 2 31Mr. Anton  Butler (Rathaspeck) Ibdw.D.(Pestana-Telex Brat).Aug'21TELEX BIG BRAIN TPW €600

Jul 13'23 75 525R    A2 T2 3.43 4444 6th 7.50L/nk/Crd 1,Bmp 29.03 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Ballymurry Rafa 29.38
Jun 26'23 75 525T    T1 3.34 2nd 4L RL 29.19 -.20 Slow ECY Hard To Figure 29.27
Jun 15'23 76 525R    A2 T3 3.26 2222 2nd 1.5L EvAw,FcdCk 29.01 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Ballinclare Prue 28.91
Mar 20'23 76 525R    ON1 T4 3.26 2111 1st 3.5L EvAw,ClrRn 29.17 -.20 Slow 1/2 ECY Kiltrea Lily *28.97
Mar 13'23 76 525R    ON1 T5 3.22 2111 1st 4L EvAw,ClrRn 29.28 -.20 Slow 2/1 ECY Vivaro Dubh *29.08

Orange

5 [28.83]
TR: Owner[28.83-ECY] 38 6 89Mr. Oliver McGrath (Castlebridge) Mbk.B.(Priceless Boris-Jaytee Charlie).Sep'20HELLO LEAH TPW €3,455

Jul 13'23 60 525R    A3 T3 3.35 1112 3rd 4.00L/hd ClrRn,Ld 29.22 -.20 Slow 5/1 ECY Cushie Paidi 29.31
Jul 6'23 59 525R    A2 T3 3.35 1244 5th 3.50L EP,Fd 29.68 -.40 Slow 4/1 ECY Lisnakill Beacon 29.52
May 11'2 59 525R    A3 T3 3.14 1111 1st 2.5L ClrRn,ALd 29.03 -.20 Slow 5/2 ECY Malvern Avenue *28.83
Mar 2'23 59 525R    A3 T4 3.19 1211 1st 0.75L 29.19 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Killoughrim Cain *28.99
Sep 8'22 60 525R    A3 T5 3.24 2211 1st 3L ClrRn,StyOn 29.54 Sand 3/1 ECY Brand Dispute *29.54

Stripes

6 [28.93]
TR: Owner[28.93-ECY] 8 1 11Mr. John  Doyle/Master Mark  Doyle (Co. W Mbebd.B.(Pestana-Kiltrea Dawn).Jun'21KILTREA LILY TPW €470

Jul 13'23 58 525R    A3 T5 3.55 6334 5th 5.25L/hd SlAw,ClrRn 29.22 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Cushie Paidi 29.40
Jul 6'23 58 525R    A3 T5 3.41 1555 4th 7.00L EP,Fd 29.48 -.40 Slow 6/4 ECY Kerrydale Amos 29.57
Jun 26'23 58 525R    A3 T6 3.28 4311 1st 0.75L ClrRn,FinWl 29.41 -.20 Slow 5/2 ECY Minnies News *29.21
Apr 10'23 59 525R    A3 T6 3.20 1111 3rd 1.50L ClrRn,FdRi 29.03 -.20 Slow 7/2 ECY Roanna Bonnie 28.93
Mar 20'23 58 525R    ON1 T5 3.31 3322 2nd 3.50L EvAw,ClrRn 29.17 -.20 Slow 10/1 ECY Telex Big Brain 29.21

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:8
525y/480m

21:31
 Grade  

A2
Enniscorthy

FIND AND FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA FACEBOOK INSTA

Wnr €345, 2nd €115, 3rd €55
 Entry Fee €15Act 524.7y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A2 A2
T2 A2 A0
T3 A2 A0
T4 A2 A2
T5 A2 A1
T6 A2 A1

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [28.96]
TR: Owner[28.93-SPK] 16 3 14Mr. Laurence Bolton-Lee (Gorey) Ibk.D.(Out Of Range Asb-Laughil Irene).May'21LONGSLIP JIMMY TPW €1,730

Jul 13'23 75 525R    A2 T3 3.50 6655 4th 4.00L/nk SlAw,ClrRn 29.43 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Tagalong Sparta 29.53
Jul 6'23 73 525R    A2 T4 3.74 6666 5th 7.25L/sh MsdBk,ClrRn 29.60 -.40 Slow 3/1 ECY Lisnakill Anton 29.72
Jun 29'23 74 575R    A2 T4 5.85 2211 1st 4L ClrRn,StyOn 32.14 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Rains Confident *31.94
Mar 23'23 73 525R    A3 T1 3.36 6221 1st 8L SlAw,StyOn 29.36 -.20 Slow 6/4 ECY Rathbally Laura *29.16
Feb 3'23 74 525R    A4 T2 2.11 1111 1st 7.5L EP,drclr 28.93 Sand 6/4 SPK Heavenly Queen *28.93

Blue

2 [28.59]
TR: Owner[28.59-ECY] 53 10 413Mr. John  Kearney/Mr. Peter  Davis (Co. Wi Ibk.D.(Piercestown Sand-Witch Two).Oct'18HES A DEVIL TPW €4,595

Jul 13'23 77 525R    A2 T1 3.44 3344 5th 5.00L/nk ClrRn,Fd 29.43 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Tagalong Sparta 29.60
Jun 29'23 78 525R    A2 T1 3.32 2112 4th 5.50L Ld,FdRi 29.38 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Boderan Tiger 29.56
Jun 22'23 77 525R    A2 T2 3.25 1231 1st 1.5L Crd 3,CmAg 29.79 -.20 Slow 5/1 ECY Woolies Yankee *29.59
Apr 6'23 76 525R    A4 T4 3.12 1111 1st 5.5L EvAw,ClrRn 29.04 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Dunbolg Frigg *28.84
Oct 27'22 75 525R    A3 T3 3.16 1111 2nd hd ClrRn,LdNrL 29.12 Sand 6/4 ECY Kates Hill 29.13

White

3 [28.60]
TR: Anton Butler[28.60-ECY] 17 3 45Mr. Terry Rossiter (Piercestown.) Ibk.B.(Droopys Sydney-Casanova).Mar'21COOLPEACH FLASH TPW €1,885

Jul 13'23 67 550R    A1 T2 4.58 1363 4th 3.75L EvAw,Bmp 30.29 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Hard To Figure 30.35
Jul 8'23 66 525R    A2 T2 3.22 6666 6th 11.5L EP,Chl 1 28.60 Sand 4/1 WFDBurgess Anne 29.40
Jun 24'23 66 525R    A2 T4 3.18 1111 1st sh QAw,HldOn 28.73+.10 Fast 5/2 WFDBurgess Anne *28.83
Dec 29'22 65 525R    A0 T3 3.13 1111 1st 2L QAw,ClrRn 28.80 -.20 Slow 5/1 ECY Picture Parade *28.60
Dec 1'22 66 525R    A3 T1 3.14 1111 1st 4.5L EP,ClrRn 28.87 -.20 Slow 5/4 ECY Ballinclare Prue *28.67

Black

4 [29.00]
TR: Owner[29.00-ECY] 10 2 31Mr. Michael O'Keeffe (Co. Waterford.) Mbk.D.(Ballymac Anton-Roseville Dawn).Sep'21LISNAKILL OXO TPW €885

Jul 10'23 75 525R    A5 T4 3.46 1111 1st 10L ClrRn,ALd 29.20 -.20 Slow 4/6 ECY Kelzomic Miss *29.00
Jun 26'23 75 525R    A4 T4 3.37 4555 5th 9.00L EvAw,ClrRn 29.41 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Oulartleigh Jack 29.84
May 29'2 75 525R    A4 T3 3.38 5556 4th 2.00L SlAw,ClrRn 29.35 Sand 3/1 ECY Kiltrea Ned 29.49
May 8'23 76 525R    A3 T4 3.34 2233 2nd 5.50L EvAw,ClrRn 28.96 -.20 Slow 6/1 ECY Danesrath Denis 29.14
Apr 10'23 76 525R    A5 T4 3.28 2222 1st 2L EvAw,ClrRn 29.36 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Ohana *29.16

Orange

5 [29.13]
TR: Donal Kehoe[28.84-WFD] 21 4 24Master Oisin Kehoe (Enniscorthy.) Mbk.B.(Droopys Cain-Tomahurra Star).Dec'20TOMAHURRA LADY TPW €1,740

Jul 13'23 58 525R    A2 T5 3.36 1111 2nd nk ClrRn,LdNrL 29.43 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Tagalong Sparta 29.25
Jun 29'23 59 525R    A1 T3 3.34 5533 3rd 5.75L EvAw,Bmp 2 29.31 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Lord Tell Me 29.51
May 20'2 58 525R    A4 T4 3.17 1111 1st 1L QAw,ALd 28.84 Sand 5/2 WFDJaney Macarooney *28.84
Apr 20'23 60 525R    A3 T5 3.28 3333 2nd 6.00L EvAw,ClrRn 28.96 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Hello Speedy 29.18
Mar 2'23 60 525R    A2 T4 3.26 2222 1st sh 29.33 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Dalcash Dotcom *29.13

Stripes

6 [28.73]
TR: Owner[28.73-ECY] 22 5 42Mr. Dermot  Flynn (Enniscorthy) Wbk.D.(Sparta Maestro-Ballindoney Sky).Apr'21TAGALONG SPARTA TPW €1,930

Jul 13'23 76 525R    A2 T6 3.46 4422 1st nk ClrRn,FinWl 29.43 -.20 Slow 2/1 ECY Tomahurra Lady *29.23
Jun 29'23 77 525R    A1 T6 3.39 5522 2nd 0.75L Bmp 2,RnOn 29.31 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Lord Tell Me 29.16
Jun 8'23 77 525R    A2 T6 3.27 1221 1st 4L ClrRn,RnOn 29.06 -.20 Slow 5/2 ECY Airdown Tee Jai *28.86
May 4'23 76 525R    A1 T6 3.25 2221 1st 2L ClrRn,StyOn 28.93 -.20 Slow 6/1 ECY Narabane Tony *28.73
Apr 27'23 76 525R    A4 T6 3.31 6221 1st 1L EvAw,ClrRn 29.09 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Monalee Ruth *28.89

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:9
525y/480m

21:44
 Grade  

A2
Enniscorthy

GOODNIGHT AND SAFE JOURNEY HOME

Wnr €345, 2nd €115, 3rd €55
 Entry Fee €15Act 524.7y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A2 A2
T2 A2 A2
T3 A2 A1
T4 A2 A1
T5 A2 A1
T6 A2 A2

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [28.96]
TR: Owner[28.96-ECY] 6 2 20Mr. Sean Corrigan (Co. Wicklow.) Ibk.B.(Kinloch Brae-Right So Belle).Aug'21BELLE BUCKLE TPW €685

Jul 13'23 52 525R    A2 T4 3.38 5666 4th 7.50L Crd 1,Bmp 29.03 -.20 Slow 5/1 ECY Ballymurry Rafa 29.35
Jun 22'23 53 525R    A2 T2 3.30 3333 3rd 10.50L/n Bmp 1,Crd 3 28.98 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Mochonog Magic 29.53
Jun 15'23 53 525R    A4 T3 3.27 1111 1st 6L Ld 1 29.16 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Ballymurry Bitzy *28.96
May 29'2 53 525R    A6 T4 3.22 1111 1st 4.5L ClrRn,ALd 29.44 Sand 4/6 ECY Seamount Blond *29.44
May 15'2 53 525R    A6 T5 3.36 6432 3rd 6.50L/hd Crd 1,Crd 2 29.83 -.20 Slow 4/5 ECY Lady Bia 30.09

Blue

2 [28.98]
TR: Owner[28.98-ECY] 13 3 15Mr. Thomas Codd (Co. Wexford.) Ibk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Lillie Road).Apr'21CUSHIE PAIDI TPW €1,328

Jul 13'23 82 525R    A3 T1 3.48 2221 1st 4L ClrRn,FinWl 29.22 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Rathbally Sparta *29.02
Jul 6'23 81 525R    A3 T1 3.43 3342 2nd 3.50L Bmp 1,CmAg 29.55 -.40 Slow 6/4 ECY Lemon Defoe 29.39
Jun 22'23 81 525R    A2 T1 3.30 2222 2nd 0.50L EvAw,ClrRn 29.15 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Whitewood Lenny 28.98
Jun 8'23 82 525R    A2 T2 3.25 4333 1st 1L DH,FinWl 29.35 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Whitewood Lenny *29.15
May 22'2 82 525R    A3 T2 3.29 2211 1st 2.5L Crd 1,RnOn 29.48 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Kerrydale Amos *29.28

White

3 [28.79]Late-Stride Sparky

TR: Owner[28.79-ECY] 9 3 21Mr. Ned  Freeman (Co. Kilkenny.) Mbk.D.(Ballymac Bolger-Gareths Star).Oct'21STRIPE SPARKY TPW €550

Jul 13'23 78 550R    A1 T5 3.68 6655 3rd 2.75L EvAw,Bmp 30.29 -.20 Slow 6/1 ECY Hard To Figure 30.28
Jul 6'23 79 525R    A1 T5 3.39 4666 5th 15.00L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.51 -.40 Slow 6/1 ECY Hard To Figure 30.16
Jun 22'23 77 525R    A1 T4 3.59 4442 1st 0.5L ClrRn,FinWl 29.11 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Lord Tell Me *28.91
May 15'2 77 525R    ON1 T4 3.21 3333 1st sh ClrRn,FinWl 28.99 -.20 Slow 5/1 ECY Airdown Tee Jai *28.79
May 1'23 77 525R    ON1 T2 3.32 3331 1st 5.5L ClrRn,FinWl 29.19 -.20 Slow 6/4 ECY Ballinabola Coco *28.99

Black

4 [28.78]
TR: Owner[28.78-ECY] 17 5 43Mr. Michael O'Grady (Ramsgrange) Mbebd.D.(Pestana-Ballinabola Mia).Jun'21BODERAN TIGER TPW €2,085

Jul 15'23 67 525R    A2 T6 3.22 3344 3rd 8L Chl 1,Blk 2 28.74+.10 Fast 3/1 WFDDowntownmoonco 29.40
Jun 29'23 67 525R    A2 T6 3.44 4321 1st 4L ClrRn,FinWl 29.38 -.20 Slow 2/1 ECY Piercestown Law *29.18
May 5'23 66 550R    A1 T6 2.78 322 1st sh FinWl,LdNrL 30.43 Sand 3/1 NWBRussmur Special *30.43
Apr 20'23 67 525R    A1 T6 3.14 1222 1st 3L ClrRn,FinWl 28.98 -.20 Slow 5/1 ECY Coonough Cregg *28.78
Apr 6'23 66 525R    A3 T6 3.24 6111 1st 9.5L SlAw,ClrRn 29.06 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Kereight Fathead *28.86

Orange

5 [28.83]
TR: Owner[28.83-ECY] 8 2 00Mr. Michael O'Keeffe (Co. Waterford.) Mbe.D.(Pestana-Newinn Madam).Oct'21LISNAKILL BEACON TPW €710

Jul 6'23 64 525R    A2 T5 3.35 2322 1st 0.5L Bmp 1,FinWl 29.68 -.40 Slow 6/1 ECY Kelzomic Sprinks *29.28
Jun 29'23 64 525R    A1 T4 3.32 2244 5th 7.75L/sh Ck 1,Bmp 2 29.31 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Lord Tell Me 29.66
Jun 15'23 64 525R    A1 T4 3.30 6544 4th 2.75L SlAw,W 1 29.14 -.20 Slow 6/1 ECY Badlands Boy 29.13
Jun 1'23 64 525R    A1 T5 3.31 3334 4th 7.50L/hd EvAw,ClrRn 29.07 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Ballymurry Rafa 29.40
May 22'2 63 525R    A4 T5 3.20 1111 1st 4.5L ClrRn,ALd 29.03 -.20 Slow 6/1 ECY Kerrydale Halo *28.83

Stripes

6 [28.91]
TR: Owner[28.91-ECY] 7 2 11Mrs. Eilish McCann (Gorey) Mwbk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Mikeys Mint).Apr'21BALLINCLARE COLE TPW €610

Jul 13'23 79 525R    A2 T6 3.42 6555 5th 7.50L/nk Crd,Bmp 29.03 -.20 Slow 3/1 ECY Ballymurry Rafa 29.37
Jul 3'23 79 350T    T4 0.00 Solo M-W 19.13 -.10 Slow ECY *19.03
May 11'2 79 525R    A2 T5 3.20 2212 1st 0.75L ClrRn,FinWl 29.28 -.20 Slow 5/2 ECY Lord Tell Me *29.08
Apr 27'23 79 525R    A2 T5 3.30 3332 2nd 1.00L EvAw,ClrRn 29.14 -.20 Slow 5/2 ECY Lord Tell Me 29.01
Mar 27'23 79 525R    A0 T6 3.25 1111 1st 1.5L ClrRn,ALd 29.11 -.20 Slow 6/1 ECY Glengar Jasmine *28.91

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.


